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Calendar of events YEAR 2017-18

SNO EVENTS DATE DAY
1 | World oral hygiene day August 1% Tuesday
2 | International youth day August12" Saturday
3 | Independence day August 15" Tuesday
-4 | Puducherry independence day August 16" Wednesday
5 | Orientation Day For IV BDS students August 28" Monday
6 Bakrid | September 1st Friday
7 Orientation Day For 11" BDS students September 6th Wednesday
8 | National Nutrition work September I week
9 Teachers day September 5th Tuesday
10 | World First Aid day September 9" Saturday
11 | Orientation Day For I' BDS students September 11" Monday
12 | Onam September 4th™ Monday
13 | Onam celebration September 7" Thursday
14 | White Coat day September 21 Thursday
15 | Muharam September 30" Saturday
16 | International Day for Elderly October 1* Sunday
17 | Orientation day for 1* BDS October 3rd Tuesday
18 | Mentors committee meeting October 13" Friday
19 | World students day October 15" Sunday
20 | Deepavali October 18" Wednesday
21 | Research Committee/Disciplinary Committee October 27th Friday
meeting
22 | Liberation day November 1" Wednesday
23 | Fresher’s day November 9" Thursday
24 | National Education Day November 11" Saturday
25 | Childrens Day( Paedo Camp)/World Diabetes November 14" Tuesday
Day
26 | NAAC Steering Committee meeting November 15" Wednesday
27 Graduation Day November 16" Thursday
28 | Basic Life Support Work Shop November 23" Thursday
29 | 1" internal exam November 19" to
30th
30 | World AIDS day December 1* Friday
31 | World Patient Safety day December 9" Saturday
32 | Cultural programmes December 1% to 3™




week

33 | Christmas Vacation December 23" to

3 lsl
34 | Christmas December 25" Monday
35 | Patients Day and Hospital Anniversary January 4™ Thursday
36 | Sports Fortnight January 1%-3"

week
37 | Sports day January 20® Saturday
38 | Republic day January 26" Friday
39 | World Cancer day February 4" Sunday
40 | Dentist day March 6" Tuesday
41 | Founders day and International Women’s day March 8" Thursday
42 | Second Internal Assessment Examination March 14 "to 31"
43 | World Health day April 7" Saturday
44 | Vishu April 14™ Saturday
45 | May day May 1* Tuesday
46 | College day May 4" Friday
47 | Florence Nightingale day/Nurse’s day May 12" Saturday
48 | Hostel day May 14" Monday
49 | III" Internal Examination May 29" to 16™
50 | PG Orientation day May 30" Wednesday
51 | World Anti Tobacco day May 31% Thursday
52 | World Environmental day June 5" Tuesday
53 | World Blood Donor’s day June 14" Thursday
54 | Idul Fitr June 26™ Tuesday
55 | Doctor’s day July 1st Sunday
56 | University Examination Begins July 3™ Tuesday
57 | World Hepatitis day July 28 ™ Saturday




